—_

© © N o A W N

N DD D D D A a A A @A @A @A -
i Wb 2o VW NV WD = O

26.
27.
28.

29.

Position Other Positions Held
Principal, Middle, 7/8

7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences
7/8 Teacher, Computer Apps
Vice Principal, Ms

7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences
Counselor, 7/8

7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate
7/8 Teacher, Language Arts
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics
7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci
7/8 Teacher, Language Arts
Lang, Speech, Hear Spec
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate
7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed
7/8 Activities Director

7/8 Teacher, Ocs

Program Admin-Title I/Sce
7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate
7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci
Teacher, Se-Scc/lls

7/8 Teacher, History 9/12 Teacher, Physical

Ed
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics

7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed 7/8 Teacher, Social

Sciences

7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences

K-12 Education Entity

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified

Department

Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms

Samuel Jackman Ms

Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms

Samuel Jackman Ms

Samuel Jackman Ms

Total Wages
$116,679
$106,460
$99,130
$96,327
$93,129
$89,377
$87,861
$87,298
$86,913
$86,775
$86,153
$85,505
$85,062
$84,446
$84,137
$83,643
$83,449
$82,710
$82,311
$81,690
$79,535
$78,608
$77,999
$77,311
$75,413

$74,370
$73,368
$71,402

$71,015



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics
7/8 Teacher, Language Arts
7/8 Teacher, Language Arts
Counselor, 7/8

7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics
7/8 Teacher, Language Arts

7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci Certificated, Loa

7/8 Teacher, Language Arts
7/8 Teacher, Language Arts
Librarian, 7/8

7/8 Teacher, History
Middle School Secretary
7/8 Teacher, Language Arts
7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci
7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed
Lead Custodian li
Certificated, Loa

Custodian |, Nsd

Data Processing Assistant
School Security Spec li

7/8 Teacher, Art

Custodian |, Nsd

Custodian |, Nsd
Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod Ta, Bilingual
School Office Technician
Lead Campus Supervisor
School Office Technician
Lead Fns, Secondary
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

School Site Controller |

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms

Samuel Jackman Ms

$70,795
$69,915
$69,777
$62,946
$60,377
$58,459
$58,390
$57,581
$55,702
$53,915
$53,476
$49,246
$48,903
$48,444
$48,226
$46,902
$44,129
$43,565
$43,520
$42,771
$42,554
$42,345
$38,391
$34,783
$34,678
$33,698
$31,971
$30,462
$30,327
$26,695
$25,932
$25,594



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Fns Assistant li

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Certificated, Long Term Sub
Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Fns Assistant li

Fns Assistant |

Fns Assistant |

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Fns Assistant |

Campus Supervisor

7/8 Teacher, Language Arts
Fns Assistant |

Fns Assistant |

7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci
Fns Assistant |

Fns Assistant |

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Fns Assistant |

Fns Assistant |

Certificated, Long Term Sub

Library Technician

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms
Samuel Jackman Ms

Samuel Jackman Ms

$24,712
$23,076
$21,420
$20,204
$18,826
$18,741
$18,269
$17,317
$17,071
$15,197
$14,650
$14,460
$14,146
$13,608
$13,229
$12,943
$12,566
$11,233
$10,483
$10,410

$9,400

$7,794

$1,550

$1,314



