	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal, Middle, 7/8		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$116,679
2.	7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$106,460
3.	7/8 Teacher, Computer Apps		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$99,130
4.	Vice Principal, Ms		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$96,327
5.	7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$93,129
6.	Counselor, 7/8		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$89,377
7.	7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$87,861
8.	Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$87,298
9.	7/8 Teacher, Language Arts		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$86,913
10.	7/8 Teacher, Mathematics		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$86,775
11.	7/8 Teacher, Mathematics		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$86,153
12.	7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$85,505
13.	7/8 Teacher, Language Arts		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$85,062
14.	Lang, Speech, Hear Spec		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$84,446
15.	7/8 Teacher, Mathematics		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$84,137
16.	Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$83,643
17.	7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$83,449
18.	7/8 Activities Director		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$82,710
19.	7/8 Teacher, Ocs		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$82,311
20.	Program Admin-Title I/Sce		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$81,690
21.	7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$79,535
22.	Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$78,608
23.	7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$77,999
24.	Teacher, Se-Scc/Ils		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$77,311
25.	7/8 Teacher, History	9/12 Teacher, Physical Ed	Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$75,413
26.	Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$74,370
27.	7/8 Teacher, Mathematics		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$73,368
28.	7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed	7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences	Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$71,402
29.	7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$71,015

30.	7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$70,795
31.	7/8 Teacher, Mathematics		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$69,915
32.	7/8 Teacher, Language Arts		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$69,777
33.	7/8 Teacher, Language Arts		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$62,946
34.	Counselor, 7/8		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$60,377
35.	7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$58,459
36.	7/8 Teacher, Mathematics		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$58,390
37.	7/8 Teacher, Language Arts		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$57,581
38.	7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci	Certificated, Loa	Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$55,702
39.	7/8 Teacher, Language Arts		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$53,915
40.	7/8 Teacher, Language Arts		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$53,476
41.	Librarian, 7/8		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$49,246
42.	7/8 Teacher, History		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$48,903
43.	Middle School Secretary		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$48,444
44.	7/8 Teacher, Language Arts		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$48,226
45.	7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$46,902
46.	7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$44,129
47.	Lead Custodian li		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$43,565
48.	Certificated, Loa		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$43,520
49.	Custodian I, Nsd		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$42,771
50.	Data Processing Assistant		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$42,554
51.	School Security Spec Ii		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$42,345
52.	7/8 Teacher, Art		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$38,391
53.	Custodian I, Nsd		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$34,783
54.	Custodian I, Nsd		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$34,678
55.	Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod	Ta, Bilingual	Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$33,698
56.	School Office Technician		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$31,971
57.	Lead Campus Supervisor		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$30,462
58.	School Office Technician		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$30,327
59.	Lead Fns, Secondary		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$26,695
60.	Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$25,932
61.	School Site Controller I		Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$25,594

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$24,712
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$23,076
Fns Assistant li	Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$21,420
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$20,204
Certificated, Long Term Sub	Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$18,826
Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod	Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$18,741
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$18,269
Fns Assistant li	Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$17,317
Fns Assistant I	Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$17,071
Fns Assistant I	Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$15,197
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$14,650
Fns Assistant I	Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$14,460
Campus Supervisor	Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$14,146
7/8 Teacher, Language Arts	Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$13,608
Fns Assistant I	Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$13,229
Fns Assistant I	Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$12,943
7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci	Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$12,566
Fns Assistant I	Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$11,233
Fns Assistant I	Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$10,483
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe	Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$10,410
Fns Assistant I	Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$9,400
Fns Assistant I	Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$7,794
Certificated, Long Term Sub	Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$1,550
Library Technician	Elk Grove Unified	Samuel Jackman Ms	\$1,314
	Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe Fns Assistant Ii Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe Certificated, Long Term Sub Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe Fns Assistant Ii Fns Assistant I Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe Fns Assistant I Campus Supervisor 7/8 Teacher, Language Arts Fns Assistant I Certificated, Long Term Sub	Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe Fns Assistant Ii Elk Grove Unified Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe Elk Grove Unified Certificated, Long Term Sub Elk Grove Unified Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod Elk Grove Unified Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe Elk Grove Unified Elk Grove Unified Fns Assistant Ii Elk Grove Unified Fns Assistant I Elk Grove Unified Elk Grove Unified Fns Assistant I Elk Grove Unified Elk Grove Unified Elk Grove Unified Fns Assistant I Elk Grove Unified Elk Grove Unified Fns Assistant I Elk Grove Unified Elk Grove Unified Elk Grove Unified Elk Grove Unified Fns Assistant I Elk Grove Unified Fns Assistant I Elk Grove Unified Elk Grove Unified Fns Assistant I Elk Grove Unified Elk Grove Unified Fns Assistant I Elk Grove Unified Elk Grove Unified Fns Assistant I Elk Grove Unified Elk Grove Unified Fns Assistant I Elk Grove Unified	Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe Elk Grove Unified Samuel Jackman Ms Fins Assistant li Elk Grove Unified Samuel Jackman Ms Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe Elk Grove Unified Samuel Jackman Ms Elk Grove Unified Samuel Jackman Ms Elk Grove Unified Samuel Jackman Ms Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod Elk Grove Unified Samuel Jackman Ms Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe Elk Grove Unified Samuel Jackman Ms Elk Grove Unified Samuel Jackman Ms Fins Assistant li Elk Grove Unified Samuel Jackman Ms Elk Grove Unified Samuel Jackman Ms